
MiniDH AJDOVŠČINA 2024
december 07, 2024

RESULTS

Ženske - W
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender Time Behind
1st 12 PEČAN Nika SLO W 3:07.48
2nd 22 RAZBORNIK Ana SLO W 3:26.60 +0:19.12

Elite - M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID Time Behind
1st 67 JERKIČ Miha SLO M 2:03.03
2nd 59 BERGINC Luka SLO M 2:03.06 +0:00.03
3rd 61 BAVDAŽ Rok SLO M 2:07.08 +0:04.05
4th 11 SAVARIN Andrej RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO M 10097181654 2:12.28 +0:09.25
5th 23 BARUT Luka KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10117113033 2:13.05 +0:10.02
6th 1 ČERNILOGAR Nejc MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10005389746 2:19.58 +0:16.55
7th 60 BRELIH Dante SLO M 2:20.00 +0:16.97
8th 66 ŠELJ Nejc SLO M 2:21.05 +0:18.02
9th 5 PEČAN Žiga SLO M 2:26.00 +0:22.97
10th 3 VANTUR Nejc ŠPORTNO DRUšTVO BATT SLO M 10017594467 2:31.37 +0:28.34
11th 9 JERKIČ Aleks SLO M 2:33.87 +0:30.84
12th 10 BOGAR Siniša NEBESA ZA KOLESA SLO M 2:50.28 +0:47.25

U19 - M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID Time Behind
1st 6 KOFJAČ Anže KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO M 10130115578 2:05.75
2nd 21 STRUNA Maks KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO M 10116637026 2:07.88 +0:02.13
3rd 14 DAGARIN Nejc MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10140513877 2:13.48 +0:07.73
4th 18 HVALIČ Anej KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10128395850 2:13.90 +0:08.15
5th 15 BROZNIĆ Antonio ADRENALINA MTB TEAM CRO M 10113496448 2:19.03 +0:13.28
6th 17 KOS Nace SLO M 10140513473 2:22.35 +0:16.60
7th 16 JAGER Vid MTB KLUB BOSHK SLO M 10152155796 2:36.82 +0:31.07

U17 - M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID Time Behind
1st 28 SEVER Lenart KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10093514145 2:05.72
2nd 26 LAČEN Matija KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10128395547 2:12.79 +0:07.07
3rd 24 GRUDEN Nik KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10129187008 2:22.60 +0:16.88
4th 27 ŽVANUT Tilen KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10150657148 2:34.45 +0:28.73

U17 - W
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID Time Behind
1st 25 BOŽIČ Tina KK ČRN TRN SLO W 10156200595 2:42.95
2nd 13 KUZMA Lana KK ČRN TRN SLO W 10150650983 2:48.47 +0:05.52

U15 - M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID Time Behind
1st 44 ŽGAVC Erik KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10150650781 2:17.21
2nd 29 ROZMAN Jakob MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10140513069 2:18.81 +0:01.60
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U15 - M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID Time Behind
3rd 30 FURLAN Tine KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10138032293 2:19.22 +0:02.01
4th 43 MOZETIČ Nejc KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10141073447 2:22.33 +0:05.12
5th 40 KRANJC Matic KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10152216222 2:23.46 +0:06.25
6th 31 BOŽIČ Domen KK ČRN TRN SLO M 2:25.36 +0:08.15
7th 41 BOGAR Žan Luka RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO M 10142997380 2:26.20 +0:08.99
8th 42 TURK Matija RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO M 10129542470 2:26.35 +0:09.14
9th 36 MATIJEVEC JERMAN Kostja GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10128464558 2:27.85 +0:10.64
10th 35 JUSTIN Erazem KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10129187513 2:28.53 +0:11.32
11th 68 POŽAR RUDOLF Matic SLO M 2:30.60 +0:13.39
12th 45 REBEK Rene KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10137182333 2:31.35 +0:14.14
13th 34 BRAČKO Matevž 427 SAVAGE SQUAD SLO M 10118008968 2:32.60 +0:15.39
14th 33 TRIPAR Enej MTB KLUB BOSHK SLO M 2:35.33 +0:18.12
15th 37 MURN Svit KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10112091160 2:37.00 +0:19.79
16th 39 KRŠEVAN Tian SLO M 2:41.63 +0:24.42
17th 57 PERKON Tim SLO M 2:42.78 +0:25.57

U13 - M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID Time Behind
1st 55 SEVER Jaka KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10099974143 2:27.57
2nd 54 VUJASIN Jaka RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO M 10126919632 2:35.15 +0:07.58
3rd 46 CURK Aleks KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10130056570 2:35.28 +0:07.71
4th 52 SEVER Nejc SLO M 10127804453 2:36.45 +0:08.88
5th 56 SEMENIČ Vili KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10130056974 2:42.33 +0:14.76
6th 48 SLIŠKO Max 427 SAVAGE SQUAD SLO M 10089248973 2:44.70 +0:17.13
7th 49 LAVRENČIČ Vasilij KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10145975886 2:48.85 +0:21.28
8th 65 KORON Rene SLO M 2:54.05 +0:26.48
9th 51 PARANUK Anej SLO M 2:57.93 +0:30.36
10th 47 BOLČINA Mark KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10138030980 3:00.88 +0:33.31
11th 62 SAMEC Maj SLO M 3:03.52 +0:35.95
12th 63 SAMEC Val SLO M 3:04.75 +0:37.18
13th 50 OREL Tim KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 3:06.25 +0:38.68
14th 64 JEJČIČ Filip SLO M 3:23.08 +0:55.51
15th 58 PREK Mark SLO M 3:28.55 +1:00.98
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MiniDH AJDOVŠČINA 2024
december 07, 2024

RESULTS

DH - M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID Class Time Behind
1st 67 JERKIČ Miha SLO M Elite 2:03.03
2nd 59 BERGINC Luka SLO M Elite 2:03.06 +0:00.03
3rd 28 SEVER Lenart KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10093514145 U17 2:05.72 +0:02.69
4th 6 KOFJAČ Anže KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO M 10130115578 U19 2:05.75 +0:02.72
5th 61 BAVDAŽ Rok SLO M Elite 2:07.08 +0:04.05
6th 21 STRUNA Maks KK ZAVRŠNICA SLO M 10116637026 U19 2:07.88 +0:04.85
7th 11 SAVARIN Andrej RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO M 10097181654 Elite 2:12.28 +0:09.25
8th 26 LAČEN Matija KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10128395547 U17 2:12.79 +0:09.76
9th 23 BARUT Luka KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10117113033 Elite 2:13.05 +0:10.02
10th 14 DAGARIN Nejc MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10140513877 U19 2:13.48 +0:10.45
11th 18 HVALIČ Anej KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10128395850 U19 2:13.90 +0:10.87
12th 44 ŽGAVC Erik KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10150650781 U15 2:17.21 +0:14.18
13th 29 ROZMAN Jakob MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10140513069 U15 2:18.81 +0:15.78
14th 15 BROZNIĆ Antonio ADRENALINA MTB TEAM CRO M 10113496448 U19 2:19.03 +0:16.00
15th 30 FURLAN Tine KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10138032293 U15 2:19.22 +0:16.19
16th 1 ČERNILOGAR Nejc MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM SLO M 10005389746 Elite 2:19.58 +0:16.55
17th 60 BRELIH Dante SLO M Elite 2:20.00 +0:16.97
18th 66 ŠELJ Nejc SLO M Elite 2:21.05 +0:18.02
19th 43 MOZETIČ Nejc KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10141073447 U15 2:22.33 +0:19.30
20th 17 KOS Nace SLO M 10140513473 U19 2:22.35 +0:19.32
21st 24 GRUDEN Nik KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10129187008 U17 2:22.60 +0:19.57
22nd 40 KRANJC Matic KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10152216222 U15 2:23.46 +0:20.43
23rd 31 BOŽIČ Domen KK ČRN TRN SLO M U15 2:25.36 +0:22.33
24th 5 PEČAN Žiga SLO M Elite 2:26.00 +0:22.97
25th 41 BOGAR Žan Luka RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO M 10142997380 U15 2:26.20 +0:23.17
26th 42 TURK Matija RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO M 10129542470 U15 2:26.35 +0:23.32
27th 55 SEVER Jaka KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10099974143 U13 2:27.57 +0:24.54
28th 36 MATIJEVEC JERMAN Kostja GOLOVEC TRAILS SLO M 10128464558 U15 2:27.85 +0:24.82
29th 35 JUSTIN Erazem KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10129187513 U15 2:28.53 +0:25.50
30th 68 POŽAR RUDOLF Matic SLO M U15 2:30.60 +0:27.57
31st 45 REBEK Rene KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10137182333 U15 2:31.35 +0:28.32
32nd 3 VANTUR Nejc ŠPORTNO DRUšTVO BATT SLO M 10017594467 Elite 2:31.37 +0:28.34
33rd 34 BRAČKO Matevž 427 SAVAGE SQUAD SLO M 10118008968 U15 2:32.60 +0:29.57
34th 9 JERKIČ Aleks SLO M Elite 2:33.87 +0:30.84
35th 27 ŽVANUT Tilen KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10150657148 U17 2:34.45 +0:31.42
36th 54 VUJASIN Jaka RAJD LJUBLJANA SLO M 10126919632 U13 2:35.15 +0:32.12
37th 46 CURK Aleks KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10130056570 U13 2:35.28 +0:32.25
38th 33 TRIPAR Enej MTB KLUB BOSHK SLO M U15 2:35.33 +0:32.30
39th 52 SEVER Nejc SLO M 10127804453 U13 2:36.45 +0:33.42
40th 16 JAGER Vid MTB KLUB BOSHK SLO M 10152155796 U19 2:36.82 +0:33.79
41st 37 MURN Svit KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M 10112091160 U15 2:37.00 +0:33.97
42nd 39 KRŠEVAN Tian SLO M U15 2:41.63 +0:38.60
43rd 56 SEMENIČ Vili KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10130056974 U13 2:42.33 +0:39.30
44th 57 PERKON Tim SLO M U15 2:42.78 +0:39.75
45th 48 SLIŠKO Max 427 SAVAGE SQUAD SLO M 10089248973 U13 2:44.70 +0:41.67
46th 49 LAVRENČIČ Vasilij KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10145975886 U13 2:48.85 +0:45.82
47th 10 BOGAR Siniša NEBESA ZA KOLESA SLO M Elite 2:50.28 +0:47.25
48th 65 KORON Rene SLO M U13 2:54.05 +0:51.02
49th 51 PARANUK Anej SLO M U13 2:57.93 +0:54.90
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MiniDH AJDOVŠČINA 2024
december 07, 2024

RESULTS

DH - M
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID Class Time Behind
50th 47 BOLČINA Mark KK ČRN TRN SLO M 10138030980 U13 3:00.88 +0:57.85
51st 62 SAMEC Maj SLO M U13 3:03.52 +1:00.49
52nd 63 SAMEC Val SLO M U13 3:04.75 +1:01.72
53rd 50 OREL Tim KAMPLC RACING TEAM SLO M U13 3:06.25 +1:03.22
54th 64 JEJČIČ Filip SLO M U13 3:23.08 +1:20.05
55th 58 PREK Mark SLO M U13 3:28.55 +1:25.52

DH - W
Pos No. Name Team Country Gender UCI ID Class Time Behind
1st 25 BOŽIČ Tina KK ČRN TRN SLO W 10156200595 U17 2:42.95
2nd 13 KUZMA Lana KK ČRN TRN SLO W 10150650983 U17 2:48.47 +0:05.52
3rd 12 PEČAN Nika SLO W Ženske 3:07.48 +0:24.53
4th 22 RAZBORNIK Ana SLO W Ženske 3:26.60 +0:43.65
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